
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0820

Status:Type: Resolution Approval Review

File created: In control:6/16/2024 Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness
Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/26/2024

Title: Approves a contract with Family Star for $854,767.15 and an ending date of 6-30-2025 to provide
Head Start and Early Head Start to 63 children and their families as a delegate agency of Denver
Great Kids Head Start, in Council Districts 1,2,3, and 7 (MOEAI-202474487).

Sponsors:

Indexes: Anne Wallace

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RR24-0820_OCA_Family Star Resolution_24-25

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved by consentSafety, Housing, Education &
Homelessness Committee

6/26/2024 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

